1
Multi channel battery
simulator
FT8331 series
SHENZHEN FAITHTECH CO.,LTD
2
|General
The FT8331 series is a high-precision, multi-channel, single quadrant programmable

can visually test the static power consumption of the tested product in standby mode and
screen out unqualified products.
|Ordering information
Channels Model Specification Height
16CH FT833116A-6-1 FT833116E-6-1 6V/1A/6W，16 channel 3U
4
FT833116A-6-2 FT833116E-6-2 6V/2A/12W，16 channel 3U
FT833116A-6-3 FT833116E-6-3 6V/3A/18W，16 channel 3U
FT833116A-6-5 FT833116E-6-5 6V/5A/30W，16 channel 3U
FT833116A-15-1 FT833116E-15-1 15V/1A/15W，16 channel 3U
FT833116A-15-2 FT833116E-15-2 15V/2A/30W，16 channel 3U
FT833116A-20-1 FT833116E-20-1 20V/1A/20W，16 channel 3U
18CH
FT833118A-6-1 FT833118E-6-1 6V/+1A/6W，18 channel 3U
FT833118A-6-2 FT833118E-6-2 6V/+2A/12W，18 channel 3U
FT833118A-6-3 FT833118E-6-3 6V/+3A/18W，18 channel 3U
FT833118A-6-5 FT833118E-6-5 6V/+5A/30W，18 channel 3U
FT833118A-15-1 FT833118E-15-1 15V/+1A/15W，18 channel 3U
FT833118A-15-2 FT833118E-15-2 15V/+2A/30W，18 channel 3U
FT833118A-20-1 FT833118E-20-1 20V/+1A/20W，18 channel 3U
24CH
FT833124A-6-1 FT833124E-6-1 6V/+1A/6W，24 channel 3U
FT833124A-6-2 FT833124E-6-2 6V/+2A/12W，24 channel 3U
FT833124A-6-3 FT833124E-6-3 6V/+3A/18W，24 channel 3U
FT833124A-6-5 FT833124E-6-5 6V/+5A/30W，24 channel 3U
FT833124A-15-1 FT833124E-15-1 15V/+1A/15W，24 channel 3U
FT833124A-15-2 FT833124E-15-2 15V/+2A/30W，24 channel 3U
FT833124A-20-1 FT833124E-20-1 20V/+1A/20W，24 channel 3U
|Choosing information
Optional part 1
Name Model or Spec. Description
Testing wire FT8331-TL05A 5A testing wire/length
1.5 metre
5
|Specification
Specification-1